DRAUGHT BEER

pint / half pint
Birra Moretti £6.40 / £4.20
Cruzcampo £6.40 / £4.20
Brixton Reliance Pale Ale £6.40 / £4.20
Efes £6.90 / £4.60

BOTTLE BEERS

Becks £495 Desperados
Peroni £4.95 Peroni Gluten Free
Budweiser £4.95 Peroni Zero
Corona £5.60

BOTTLE CIDERS

Kopparberg £5.50 Magners 568ml
Strawberry & Lime, Bulmers Original
Mixed Fruit

Bulmers Red

D
>
VODKA 2mi/50m

Smimoff  £550/£850  Ciroc £750 / £10.50 S A R M A
Absolut ~ £625/£925 AUVodka £750/£10.50
Grey Goose £7.50/ £10.50 M gl R P L E

G I N 25ml / 50ml

Gordons Original £5.50 / £7.50 TURKISH & MEDITERRANEAN RESTAURANT
Gordons Pink £5.50 / £7.50
Bombay Sapphire £6.50 / £8.50
Tanqgueray Dry London Gin £6.50 / £8.50
Hendricks £6.50 / £8.50

Whitley Neill £6.50 / £8.50
Raspberry, Strawberry, Banana, Rhubarb and Ginger,
Blood Orange, Parma Violet

WHISKEY & BOURBON 2sm/50m

Jamesons £5.50/£850 JimBeam = £5.50/£8.50
Jack Daniels £5.50/£8.50 BlackJack £5.50/£8.50

BRANDY 2sm/s0m

Courvoisier £5.75//£875 Hennessy £5.75/ £8.75
Martell £5.75/ £8.75 E&JBrandy £5.75/£8.75
Remy Martin £5.75/ £8.75

Dash of Lemonade / Coke / Diet Coke £1.20
Dash of Soda 50p

OTHERS 2m/50m DRINKS MENU

Archers £5.50 / £750
Malibu £5.50 / £7.50
Southern Comfort £5.50/ £7.50
Campati £5.50 / £7.50
Amaretto Disaronno £5.50/ £7.50

Vermouth £5.50 / £7.50
Martini Red, Bianco, Extra Dry

LIQUEURS & APERITIFS zsm/som

Tia Maria £550/£750 Baileys £5.50/ £7.50



HOUSE WINES

White Wine bottle
Red Wine 250ml
Rose Wine 175ml

WHITE WINES

La Deliziosa Pinot Grigio, Italy bottle
Fresh notes of citrus fruits and pear 250ml
with light hints of white blossom. 175ml
Los Pastos Sauvignon Blanc, Chile bottle
Fruity and refreshing with floral, citrus,and  250mi
green apple flavours balanced by a hint 175ml

of tropical fruit.

Coldridge Estate Chardonnay, Australia bottle
Soft, fat, rich and buttery, this has aromas of  250ml
citrus and ripe peaches on the nose and more 175mi
fresh stone-fruit and tropical fruit flavours on

the palate. Well-balanced, round, and supple

on the finish.

Afrikan Ridge Chenin Blanc, bottle
South Africa 250ml
Dry and subtle with medium body; the 175ml

palate follows through with fruit flavours,
balanced by a crispness to ensure a fresh
and fruity style of wine.

Box of Budgies Sauvignhon Blanc, bottle
New Zealand 250ml
A youthful aroma of fruit and herbs is 175ml

followed by a palate that is light and lively.

ROSE WINES

Pacific Heights Zinfandel Rose, USA bottle
Fresh and ripe with delicious strawberry, 250ml
cherry, and watermelon flavours. 175ml

La Deliziosa Pinot Grigio Blush, Italy bottle
Packed with juicy strawberry and raspberry  250mi
flavours lifted by refreshing, mouth-watering  175mi
acidity. Balanced and easy drinking.

Whispering Angel bottle
Cote du Provence Rose, France

A pale dry rose with a full, lush taste, fresh

red berry and floral notes, a smooth finish

and no astringent aftertaste.

£24.95
£8.50
£6.50

£25.95
£9.75
£775

E25195
£9.75
£7.75

£25.95
£9.75
£775

E25195
£9.75
£7.75

£28.95
£10.25
£8.20

£25.95
£9.75
£775

£25.95
£9.75
£7.75

£49.00
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RED WINES

£25.95
£9.75
£775

£25.95
£9.75
EV75

£25.95
£9.75
£7.75

£25.95
£9.75
£775

£29.50
£10.95
£8.80

£33.50
£11.50

Los Pastos Merlot, Chile bottle
Soft and fruity with plenty of succulent berry 250mi
and damson flavours, and a pleasing hint of ~ 175ml
cinnamon spice.

Finca de Oro Rioja, Spain bottle
A surprisingly refined and complex 250ml
mid-bodied red wine, showing dark fruit, 175ml
spice, and oak aromas.

Deer Point Cabernet Sauvignon, bottle
Bulgaria 250ml
Subtle blackberries on the nose, the palate 175ml
is rich with red fruit characters and integrated
tannins with smooth vanilla flavours.

Coldridge Estate Shiraz, Australia bottle
Rich and rounded fruity wine with good 250ml
depth and intensity of flavour. 175ml
Camarada Malbec, Argentina bottle
Rich and vibrant with notes of blueberry 250ml
and blackberry, well-balanced with lush fruit ~ 175ml
flavours of boysenberry and brambles with

a long, spicy finish.

TURKISH RED WINES
Yakut bottle
Red fruit aromas, with cherry and 250ml
raspberries. Flavours, a touch of spiciness 175ml

and a long finish.

Angora bottle
A pleasant and fruity finish, with lingering 250ml
notes of berry and spice that leaves 175ml
a refreshing impression.

CHAMPAGNE
& SPARKLING

Prosecco bottle
180ml
Moet et Chandon bottle

Creamy mousse, fresh, dry and biscuity
with hints of stone fruits.

Bollinger Special Cuvee Brut, France bottle
Delightfully pale gold in colour, the mousse

is light and persistent. Densely packed apple

and pear fruits give way to a noticeably creamy,
caramel-like finish.

Laurent Perrier Rose, France

This champagne with its distinctive bottle

is one for connoisseurs. Using only Pinot Noir
from grand cru villages and the more unusual
soak-on-the-skins method, it has delicious
raspberry and redcurrant flavours.

£9.50

£33.50
£11.50
£9.50

£33.95
£8.95

£99.90

£99.00

bottie £135.00

COCKTAILS £11.95
ORANY 2 FOR £16.00

Vodka Martini

Gin Martini

Pornstar Martini
Pink Martini

French Martini
Lemonata Smash
Pink Gin, Lemonade & Prosecco
SOB

Zombie

Long Island Iced Tea
Aperol Spritz
Strawberry Mojito
Classic Mojito

MOCKTAILS £6.75

Strawberry Nojito
Lemonata

SHOTS £4.50
ORANY 4 FOR £12.00

Sambuca

Tequila
B52 Jagermeister

Mini Guinness Alien Brain

SOFT DRINKS

small / large
Coke / Diet Coke / Lemonade £310/ £4.25
Lime & Lemonade £3.60/£4.75
Blackcurrant & Lemonade £3.60/ £4.75
Orange & Lemonade £3.60/ £4.75
Soda Water £2.20/ £3.60
Lime & Soda £210/ £2.70
Blackcurrant & Soda £210/£2.70
Orange & Soda £210/ £2.70
Still/ Sparkling Water £3.20
Appletiser £4.20
Fentimans Rose Lemonade £4.60
Ginger Beer £4.60
Tonic / Slimline Tonic £2.60
Ginger Ale £2.60
J20’s £4.20

Orange & Passionfruit, Apple & Mango, Apple & Raspberry

Juices £2.90/ £4.25

Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry, Mango,
Passionfruit, Guava



