

DRAUGHT BEER

	pint / half pint	
Birra Moretti	£6.40	£4.20
Cruzcampo	£6.40	£4.20
Brixton Reliance Pale Ale	£6.40	£4.20
Efes	£6.90	£4.60

BOTTLE BEERS

Becks	£4.95	Desperados	£5.60
Peroni	£4.95	Peroni Gluten Free	£4.95
Budweiser	£4.95	Peroni Zero	£4.30
Corona	£5.60		

BOTTLE CIDERS

Kopparberg	£5.50	Magners 568ml	£5.50
Strawberry & Lime,		Bulmers Original	£5.50
Mixed Fruit		Bulmers Red	£5.50

VODKA 25ml / 50ml

Smirnoff	£5.50 / £8.50	Ciroc	£7.50 / £10.50
Absolut	£6.25 / £9.25	AU Vodka	£7.50 / £10.50
Grey Goose	£7.50 / £10.50		

GIN 25ml / 50ml

Gordons Original	£5.50 / £7.50
Gordons Pink	£5.50 / £7.50
Bombay Sapphire	£6.50 / £8.50
Tanqueray Dry London Gin	£6.50 / £8.50
Hendricks	£6.50 / £8.50
Whitley Neill	£6.50 / £8.50
Raspberry, Strawberry, Banana, Rhubarb and Ginger, Blood Orange, Parma Violet	

WHISKEY & BOURBON 25ml / 50ml

Jamesons	£5.50 / £8.50	Jim Beam	£5.50 / £8.50
Jack Daniels	£5.50 / £8.50	Black Jack	£5.50 / £8.50

BRANDY 25ml / 50ml

Courvoisier	£5.75 / £8.75	Hennessy	£5.75 / £8.75
Martell	£5.75 / £8.75	E & J Brandy	£5.75 / £8.75
Remy Martin	£5.75 / £8.75		

Dash of Lemonade / Coke / Diet Coke £1.20
Dash of Soda 50p

OTHERS 25ml / 50ml

Archers	£5.50 / £7.50
Malibu	£5.50 / £7.50
Southern Comfort	£5.50 / £7.50
Campari	£5.50 / £7.50
Amaretto Disaronno	£5.50 / £7.50
Vermouth	£5.50 / £7.50
Martini Red, Bianco, Extra Dry	

LIQUEURS & APERITIFS 25ml / 50ml

Tia Maria	£5.50 / £7.50	Baileys	£5.50 / £7.50
-----------	---------------	---------	---------------



SARMA MARPLE

TURKISH & MEDITERRANEAN RESTAURANT

KOMPASS WINES

A DIVISION OF BEER TRADING LIMITED



DRINKS MENU

HOUSE WINES

1. White Wine	bottle	£24.95
Red Wine	250ml	£8.50
Rose Wine	175ml	£6.50

WHITE WINES

2. La Deliziosa Pinot Grigio, Italy	bottle	£25.95
Fresh notes of citrus fruits and pear with light hints of white blossom.	250ml	£9.75
	175ml	£7.75
3. Los Pastos Sauvignon Blanc, Chile	bottle	£25.95
Fruity and refreshing with floral, citrus, and green apple flavours balanced by a hint of tropical fruit.	250ml	£9.75
	175ml	£7.75
4. Coldridge Estate Chardonnay, Australia	bottle	£25.95
Soft, fat, rich and buttery, this has aromas of citrus and ripe peaches on the nose and more fresh stone-fruit and tropical fruit flavours on the palate. Well-balanced, round, and supple on the finish.	250ml	£9.75
	175ml	£7.75
5. Afrikan Ridge Chenin Blanc, South Africa	bottle	£25.95
Dry and subtle with medium body; the palate follows through with fruit flavours, balanced by a crispness to ensure a fresh and fruity style of wine.	250ml	£9.75
	175ml	£7.75
6. Box of Budgies Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand	bottle	£28.95
A youthful aroma of fruit and herbs is followed by a palate that is light and lively.	250ml	£10.25
	175ml	£8.20

ROSÉ WINES

7. Pacific Heights Zinfandel Rose, USA	bottle	£25.95
Fresh and ripe with delicious strawberry, cherry, and watermelon flavours.	250ml	£9.75
	175ml	£7.75
8. La Deliziosa Pinot Grigio Blush, Italy	bottle	£25.95
Packed with juicy strawberry and raspberry flavours lifted by refreshing, mouth-watering acidity. Balanced and easy drinking.	250ml	£9.75
	175ml	£7.75
9. Whispering Angel	bottle	£49.00
Cote du Provence Rose, France		
A pale dry rose with a full, lush taste, fresh red berry and floral notes, a smooth finish and no astringent aftertaste.		

RED WINES

10. Los Pastos Merlot, Chile	bottle	£25.95
Soft and fruity with plenty of succulent berry and damson flavours, and a pleasing hint of cinnamon spice.	250ml	£9.75

11. Finca de Oro Rioja, Spain	bottle	£25.95
A surprisingly refined and complex mid-bodied red wine, showing dark fruit, spice, and oak aromas.	250ml	£9.75

12. Deer Point Cabernet Sauvignon, Bulgaria	bottle	£25.95
Subtle blackberries on the nose, the palate is rich with red fruit characters and integrated tannins with smooth vanilla flavours.	250ml	£9.75

13. Coldridge Estate Shiraz, Australia	bottle	£25.95
Rich and rounded fruity wine with good depth and intensity of flavour.	250ml	£9.75

14. Camarada Malbec, Argentina	bottle	£29.50
Rich and vibrant with notes of blueberry and blackberry, well-balanced with lush fruit flavours of boysenberry and brambles with a long, spicy finish.	250ml	£10.95

TURKISH RED WINES

15. Yakut	bottle	£33.50
Red fruit aromas, with cherry and raspberries. Flavours, a touch of spiciness and a long finish.	250ml	£11.50

16. Angora	bottle	£33.50
A pleasant and fruity finish, with lingering notes of berry and spice that leaves a refreshing impression.	250ml	£11.50

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

17. Prosecco	bottle	£33.95
	180ml	£8.95

18. Moet et Chandon	bottle	£99.90
Creamy mousse, fresh, dry and biscuity with hints of stone fruits.		

19. Bollinger Special Cuvee Brut, France	bottle	£99.00
Delightfully pale gold in colour, the mousse is light and persistent. Densely packed apple and pear fruits give way to a noticeably creamy, caramel-like finish.		

20. Laurent Perrier Rose, France	bottle	£135.00
This champagne with its distinctive bottle is one for connoisseurs. Using only Pinot Noir from grand cru villages and the more unusual soak-on-the-skins method, it has delicious raspberry and redcurrant flavours.		

COCKTAILS £11.95 OR ANY 2 FOR £16.00

Vodka Martini

Gin Martini

Pornstar Martini

Pink Martini

French Martini

Lemonata Smash

Pink Gin, Lemonade & Prosecco

SOB

Zombie

Long Island Iced Tea

Aperol Spritz

Strawberry Mojito

Classic Mojito



MOCKTAILS £6.75

Strawberry Nojito

Lemonata

SHOTS £4.50 OR ANY 4 FOR £12.00

Sambuca

Tequila

B52

Jagermeister

Mini Guinness

Alien Brain

SOFT DRINKS

small / large

Coke / Diet Coke / Lemonade	£3.10 / £4.25
Lime & Lemonade	£3.60 / £4.75
Blackcurrant & Lemonade	£3.60 / £4.75
Orange & Lemonade	£3.60 / £4.75
Soda Water	£2.20 / £3.60
Lime & Soda	£2.10 / £2.70
Blackcurrant & Soda	£2.10 / £2.70
Orange & Soda	£2.10 / £2.70
Still/ Sparkling Water	£3.20
Appletiser	£4.20
Fentimans Rose Lemonade	£4.60
Ginger Beer	£4.60
Tonic / Slimline Tonic	£2.60
Ginger Ale	£2.60
J20's	£4.20
Orange & Passionfruit, Apple & Mango, Apple & Raspberry Juices	£2.90 / £4.25
Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry, Mango, Passionfruit, Guava	